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AGENCY ANNUAL STATEMENT

Tulare JUHSD  PARS REP-DC
Plan Year Ending 06/30/2025

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Beginning Balance
Plus:

Contributions
Transfers In
Year to Date Earnings

4,909,522.17

1,226,670.35
0.00

576,231.64

1,802,901.99
Less:

Year to Date Expenses
Distributions
Transfers Out

29,575.97
0.00

38,222.41

67,798.38

Ending Balance * 6,644,625.78

Sub-Total

Sub-Total

PARTICIPANT  SUMMARY

Beginning Number

Plus:

Terminated Participants
Less:

Ending Number**

* Includes -3,000.00 of Unapplied Employer Contributions

** This figure may include employees who terminated employment but whose distributions 
were still in process as of 06/30/2025

Prepared by Public Agency Retirement Services (PARS)

New Participants

264

107

30

341




