

Plan Year-End Statements

June 30, 2025

\$1,332,75

Tulare Joint Union HSD

426 North Blackstone Ave Tulare, CA 93274

AGENCY ANNUAL STATEMENT

Tulare JUHSD PARS REP-DC Plan Year Ending 06/30/2025

ACCOUNT SUMMARY		
Beginning Balance Plus:		4,909,522.17
Contributions	1,226,670.35	
Transfers In	0.00	
Year to Date Earnings	576,231.64	
Sub-Total	1,802,901.99	
Less:		
Year to Date Expenses	29,575.97	
Distributions	0.00	
Transfers Out	38,222.41	
Sub-Total	67,798.38	
Ending Balance *		6,644,625.78
* Includes -3,000.00 of Unapplied Employer Contributions		
PARTICIPANT SUMMARY		
Beginning Number		264
Plus:		
New Participants	107	
Less:		
Terminated Participants	30	
Ending Number**		341
** This figure may include employees who terminated employment but whose distributions were still in process as of 06/30/2025		